ST. MONTFORT SCHOOL, PATEL NAGAR, BHOPAL

BUS Fee Structure 2023-24

Nursery to Xl

Routes Apr-23 | Jly-23 | Sep-23 | Nov-23 Total
R-1 2750 | 2750 | 2750 @ 2750 | 11000
2 3000 3000 | 3000 _ 3000 12000
S 3375 | 3375 | 3375 | 3375 | 13500
L 4125 | 4125 | 4125 | 4125 | 16500
> 4875 | 4875 | 4875 | 4875 | 19500

pa 4

BRO. MONACHAN K.K.

PRINCIPAL



ST. MONTFORT SCHOOL (PRIMARY) (SESSION 2023-24)

MOB. NO. 0755 -2529266/ 8989441603

(P1-P3) (P-8)
8. | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME S. | TIME | NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1 06:10 | MAHOLLI 01:28 1 | 06:14 | CRYSTAL CAMPUS 01:37
R ey 06:13 | GIRNAR VALLEY 01:25 2 | 06:16 | SHAMA PALLI 01:34
3 | 06:16 | KAKDA 01:22 3 | 06:18 | AMRITPURI 01:31
4 06:19 | GEET VAIKUNT 01:19 5 | 0g:20 | SOS 01:28
5 06:21 | MINAL™ 01:16 6 | 0622 | SUKH SAGAR 01:25
‘ 6 06:24 | MCUGLI PARK 01:13 7 | 06:24 | DEEP MOHINI 01:22
R3 7 06:27 | CHATTRI PARK 01:10 8 | 06:26 | GOPAL NAGAR 01:19
06:30 | ISRO 01:07 9 | 06:28 | TYGORE NAGAR 01:16
9 06:33 | JAIN MANDIR 01:04 10 | 06:30 | NIRMAL NAGAR 01:13
10 | 06:36 | SAGAR AVENUE 01:01 R2Z 477 0g:32 | ROHTAS NAGAR 01:10
11 | 06:39 | NARELA JOD® 12:57 12 | 06:3a | NAGARJUN NAGAR 01:07
12 | 06:42 | TANTAN DHABA 12:54 13 | 06:36 | SHIVLOK GREEN-VI 01:04
13 | 06:46 | COMFORT ROYAL 12:51 14 | 06:38 | PURVANCHAL PH-II 01:01
RZ2 34 [ 06:49 | VRINDAVAN NAGAR 12:48 15 | 06:40 | REGAL MOHINI 12:57
"5 | 06:50 | SABJI MANDI 12:45 16 | 06:42 | REGAL HOME 12:54
A 186 o700 | SCHOOL 12:35 17 | 06:44 | RAJORIYA FARM HOUSE 12:51
18 | pg:46 | SHIVPALACE 12:48
P-4 19 | 06:43 | SHIV LOK PHASE If/IV 12:45
S. TIME NAME OF THE STOP TlME 20 07:00 SCHOOL 12:35
1 06:10 | BHARAT NAGAR 01:44
2 | 06:12 | BALAJINAGAR 01:40 (P2-P3)
3 | 06:14 | NEERJA NAGAR 01:37 S. | TIME NAME OF THE STCP TIME
4 | 06:16 | KARAMVEER NAGAR 01:34 1 | 06:10 | GREEN PARK 01:16
5 06:18 | NAINA GIRI 01:31 2 06:15 PUSHPA ANGAR 01:13
& | 06:20 | NIZAMUDDIN 01:28 g 3 | pg:20 | SANGAM TENT HOUSE 01:10
7 | 06:22 | SIDDHARTH ENCLAVE 01:25 4 | pg:24 | FAMOUS HOTEL 01:07
8 06:24 RAJEEV NAGAR 01:22 5 06:27 ASHOKA GARDEN THANA 01:04
9 | 06:26 | TANATAN DHABHA 01:19 6 | gg:30 | DUSHERRA MAIDAN 01:01
10 | 06:28 | AYODHYA EXTENSION C& B- 01:16 7 | og:33 | PUNJABI BAGH 12:57
R2 SECTOR R3 i
11 | 06:30 | ABHINAV HOMES PHASE-3 & 2 01:13 8 | pg:ag | CAPITAL 12:54
12. 1 06:32 SHANKAR GARDEN PHASE-1 01:10 9 06:38 APSARA 12:51
13 | 06:34 | SAINI GAS AGENCY 01:07 10 | 06:41 | BWLIGATE 12:48
14 | 06:36 | ABHINAV HOMES PHASE-1 01:04 R2 | 11 | 06:44 | BEEMAHOSPITAL 12:45
15 06:38 | SAGAR LAKE VIEW 01:01 12 | p7:00 | SCHOOL 12:35
16 | gg.40 | KANTA SHRAVAN 12:57
17 | 06:42 | RAJ SAMRAT COLONY 12:54 (P-6)
18 | 06:44 | SAGAR LAKEVIEW 12:51 S. | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
19 | 06:46 | VARNIDAVAN NAGAR 12:48 1 6:20. | AIMS 1:08
20 | 06:48 | BASANT KUNJ B-SECTOR 12:45 R-4 =5 T 6:23 | PACAWATI 1:05
21 D7:00 | SCHOOL 12:35 3 6:26 | JAIN STATIONARY 1:02
- 4 | 6:28 | RADHAKRISHANA MANDIR 12:59
P-A2 5 | 6:31 | JAWAHAR MARKET 12:56
s. | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME R3| 6 | 6:34 | POST OFFICE BERKHERA 12:53
1 6:33 | REGAL KALASH 12:55 7 | 6:37 | RISHIPURAM 12:50
Rz' 2 6:50 SAMPADA 12:45 8 6:40 XAVIER SCHOOL 12:47
3 | 7:.00 | scHoOL 12:35 9 | 6:43 | AADHAR SHILA 12:44
10 | 6:46 | AMRIT PURI 12:41
R2 =17 6:49 | KHAJURISTOP 12:38
12 | 7:00 | SCHOOL 12:35

PIPLANI, BHOFAL

=

PRINCIPAL

ST. MONTFORT gCHOOL

TEL NAGAR,
e 462022




(P-7) 5 P-9 /S-11
S. | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME S TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1 | 06:10 | MGM DRM ROAD 12:59 T | 06:20 | BILKHERIA 123
2 | 06:12 | SAI TEMPLE 12:58 2 06:25 | PADHRIYA 1:18
3 | 06:14 | AADHARSHILA ROAD 12:57 R.2 3 06:35 | LNCT COLLEGE 1:13
4 | 06:16 | SAGAR GAIRE 12;56 4 | p6:35 | SAM COLLAGE 1:08
5 | 06:18 | GALAXY CITY 12:55 5 06:45 | CHAWANI PATHAR 1:03
8 | 06:20 | PURVANCHAL-l BDA 12:54 6 06:50 | BALAJI NAGAR 12:58
9 | 06:22 | SARLA PARADIES 12:53 7 06:55 | JABRANPURA 12:53
R- | 11 | 06:24 | SHIVLOK V 12:52 8 07:05 | RAJDHANI PARISAR NEW BY PASS 12:48
3 [ 12 | 06:26 | KOUSHALYA NAGAR 12:51 R 9 06:55 | CAPT 12:46
13 | 06:28 | SAUMYA ESTATE 12:50 10 07:00 | MULTI TRASPORT NAGAR 12:44
14 | 06:30 | KRISHNA DAIRY 12:49 1" 07:02 | PANI KI TANKI 12:42
15 | 06:32 | VIDHYASAGAR COLLEGE 12:48 12 | 07:04 | S COLONY 12-40
16 | 06:34 | SHIV MANDIR 12:47 13 07:10 | SCHOOL 12:35
17 | 06:36 | REGAL TOWN 12:46
18 | 06:38 | CRYSTAL IDEAL CITY 12:45 PA-1 Raju-6261398190
19 | 06:40 | VALLABEH NAGAR 12:44 S. TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
20 | 06:42 | VIVEKANAND SQUARE 12:43 1 | 06:45 | SIDDHARTH 01:00
21 | 06:44 | GANDHI CHOURAHA 12:42 2 | 06:50 | ISHAAN PARK 12:57
RZ 527 {06:46 | PIPLANI PUMP 12:41 3 | 06:52 | VARDHMAN 12:54
23 | 06:48 | ANAND NAGAR 12:40 R-1 4 06:54 | JEET HOMES 12:51
24 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 12:30 5 06:56 | SHRIDHAM MANDIR 12:48
6 | 06:58 | IBD RAISINA 12:45
7 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 12:35
DRIVER CONTACT DETAILS SESSION 2023-24 (PRIMARY SCHOOL)
Alternate Number:- Narendra ;-9131132585 Alternate Number ;2 _Ashish ;-9926420909
S.NO z[és BUS NUMBER DRIVER MOBILE LADY ATTENDER ROUTE
1 P1P5 MP0O4PA3983 RAMSEWAK 9039498863 | SARITA PAL BHANPUR
2 P2P3 MPQO4PA 3981 MUHOBAT 9617197343 | HEEMA BAI OLD QITY
3 PA2 MPQ4PA4433 VINOD 7999630378 | SANGITA SAMPADA
4 pa MPO4PA3984 KOMAL 8462909177 | PARVATI PANTI BHARAT NAGAR,NIZAMUDDIN,
S P6 MPO4PA3982 ROHIT 7415218305 | SANDHYA AIMS
6 P7 MP0O4PA4436 NARBADA SAHU 7049891541 | RAJKUMARI INDIAN GARDEN,PURVANCHAL
7 P8 MPQ4PA4434 MAHESH 9753575485 | BABLI YADAV AWADHPURI
8 Pa MPO4PA2459 MOHAN LAL 7693030026 | BHAWANA KOKTHA




ST. MONTFORT SCHOOL (SENLOR)

(SESSION 2023-24)

MOB. NO. 2529077 / 8989441595

Y S5A
s [ TmE NAME OF THE STOP TIME s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
, |, 535 | SIDDHARTH LAKE CITY 01:56 1 | 06:35 | AYODHYA CIRCLE (DEEP CONVENT | 01:53
SCHOOL)
> | 6:37 | ISHAAN PARK 01:54 2 | 06:38 | ISRO CIRCLE 01:49
3 | 639 | SWASTIK HOSPITAL 01:62 o [73 [ 06:47 | JAIN MANDIR 01:46
2 | 6:41 | PATEL NAGAR SEG-B 01:50 4 | 06:44 | AYODHYA NAGAR 01:43
5 | 6:43 | PATEL NAGAR SECC 01:48 5 | 06:47 | ATODHYA NAGAR JAIN MANDIR 01:40
5 | 6:45 | PATEL NAGAR SECE 01:46 & | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30
¥ [ 7 | 647 | GAYTRIHOSPITAL 01:44
s | 6:49 | PRABHATAM HEIGHT 01:42 S5B
9 | 6:51 | VARDHMAN CITY 01:40 s | TIME | NAME OF THE STOP TIME
10 | 06:53 | SHRIDHAM MANDIR 01:38 1 | 06:40 | GANESH HOMES 01759
12 | 0s:55 | 1BD RAISINA 01:36 2 | 06:42 | INDIAN PETROL PUMP 01:56
13 | 06.57 | IR HOMES 01:34 3 [ 06:45 | NARELA 01:53
14 | 07.02 | ScHOOL 01730 | & [ 06:47 | TANTAN DHABA 01:49
& 5 | 06:49 | PRAKASH NAGAR 01:46
SAZ § | 06:51 | VRINDAVAN NAGAR 01:43
s | TIME | NAME OF THE STOP TIME 7 | 06:53 | HOPE HOSPITAL 01:40
T | 6:33 | REGAL KALASH 1:45 8 | 06:55 | MANDI 01:30
3 2 [ 6:50 | SAMPADA 1:40 3 | 07:00 | SCHOOL
3 | 7:.00 | SCHOOL 1:30
55
S-1 S. | TIME NAME QF THE STOP TIME
= [ Ts T TIME | NAME OF THE STOP TivE @ |1 [ 06:15 | BITTAN MARKET 62:15
1 | 06:30 | MINAL WATER TANK 02:14 2 | 06:18 | AIMS 02:12
3 | 06:33 | MOGLI PARK 02:11 3 | 6:20. | SAKTINAGAR 9A 92:10
3 | 06:35 | MINAAL MALL 02:08 < | 4 | 622 | SAKTI NAGAR (GURUDWARA) 02:08
4 | 06:37 | MINAL CIRCLE 02:05 ® [ 5 | 6:24 | ALKA PURI GATE 32:06
« |3 | 06:39 | FOUNTAIN PARK 02:02 6 | 6:26 | SAKET NAGAR (MILK BOOTH) 02:04
@ [ 6 |06:41 | MINAAL CIRCLE -0 01:50 7 | 6:28 | PRAGATI NAGAR 02:02
7 | 06:43 | CHHATRI PARK 01:56 8 | 6:30 | JAIN STATIONARY 02:00
8 | 06:45 | MINAL GATE NO-5 01:53 9 | 6:32 | RADHAKRISHANA MANDIR 01:58
9 | 06:47 | MINAL GATE NO-4 01:49 3 10 | 6:34 | JAWAHAR MARKET 01:56
10 | 06:49 | KAKDA ABHINAV HOMES 01:46 11 | 06:36 | BERKHERA PATHANI 01:54
~ | 11 | 06:55 | RATNAGIRI PETROL PUMP 01:43 12 | 6:38 | AWADHPURI THANA 01752
¢ [ 12 | 06:57 | ANAND NAGAR CIRCLE 01:40 13 | 6:40 | MAHATMA GANDHI CHOURAHA 01:50
13 | 7:00 | SCHOOL 91:30 14 | 6:42 | JAIN MANDIR PIPLANI 01:48
E 15 | 6:44 | THERESA SCHOOL 01:46
52 16 | 6:46 | VIVEKANAND / ARJUN NAGAR 01:44
s | TIME | NAME OF THE STOP TIME 17 | 6:48 | KAMLA NAGAR 01:42
1 | 610 | GREEN PARK GOLONY 02:04 8 | 6:50 | LAXMI NAGAR 01:40
Z | 615 | GREEN PARK COLONY GATE 02:02 19 | 7:00 | SCHOOL 01:30
3 | 6:20 | HABIBIYA SCHOOL 02:00
4 | 6:25 | BHOPAL ACADEMY 01:58 $7
5 | 6:28 | PUSHPA NAGAR 01:56 s | TIME | NAME OF THE STOP TIME
% | & | 630 | PUSHPANAGAR PULIVA 01:54 1 | 06:20 | REGAL TOWN 02:15
7 | 632 | BHARAT PETROL PUMP 01:52 2 | 06:23 | REGAL PARADISE 02:10
8 | 6:34 | SAl MANDIR 01:50 3 | 06:26 | VIDHYA SAGAR 02:05
S | 6:36 | TENT HOUSE 01:48 4 | 06:29 | SARLA PARADISE 02:00
70 | 6:38 | FAMOUS HOTEL 01:46 5 | 06:32 | BIKANER SWEETS 01:55
11 | 6:40 | CEMENT GODOWN 01:44 % | & | 0e:35 | SHIVMANDIR 01:50
— | 72 | 643 | NEAR POLICE STATION 01:42 7| 06:38 | TULSI VIHAR 01:45
@ [ 13 | 648 | APSARA 01:40 8 | 06:41 | SAMANVAY NAGAR 01:42
14 | 7:00 | SCHOOL 01:30 § | 06:44 | TULSI VIHAR PHASEI 01:40
10 | 06:47 | SANGAM GARDEN 01:38
11 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30




53 STA
s | TIME | NAME OF THE STOP TIME s | TIME | NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1 | 06:10 | SHAJANABAD THANA 02:15 1 | 06:25 | GALAXY CITY 02:00
2 | 06:20 | SANGAM COMPLEX 02:10 2 | 06:28 | EDEN GARDEN 01:55
2 3 | 06:25 | SHAKIR ALl HOSPITAL 02:05 3 | 06:31 | NAKSHATRA ENCLAVE 01:55
4 | 06:30 | GENTRAL LIBRARY 02:00 e | & | 06:3d | ANUPAM NAGAR 01:50
5 | 06:35 | JINSI 01:55 & [ 5 | 06:37 | SHIVLOK PHASE-V 01:45
8 | 06:40 | FIRE BRIGADE OFFICE 01:50 6 | 06:40 | BDA ROAD KOUSHALYA NAGAR 01:42
X |9 | 0645 | PULBOGDA 01:45 7 | 06:43 | SOUMYA ESTATE BDA 01:40
11 | 06:48 | CAPITAL PETROL PUMP 01:42 8 | 06:46 | ATLANTIS TOWER BDA 01:38
w | 12 | 06:50 | NEWSUBHASH NAGAR 01:40 9 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30
¥ 13 | 06:52 | GURUNANAKPURA 01:38
14 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30 S8
s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
S3A 1 | 06:20 | GOPAL NAGAR 02:08
s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME 2 | 06:23 | TAGORE NAGAR 02:03
1 | 06:10 | GOVINDPURA THANA 02:25 3 | 08:26 | SHIVLOK GREEN 01:58
2 | 06:13 | BHARTI NIKETAN 02:22 4 | 06:29 | SHIVLOK GREEN PHASE-6 01:55
3 | 06:16 | SHANTI NIKETAN 02:19 5[5 | 06:32 | SHREERAM VILLA 01:52
4 | 06:19 | RACHNA NAGAR 02:16 6 | 06:35 | SHIVLOK PHASEAIl 01:49
3 5 | 06:22 | SUBHASH NAGAR 02:08 7 | 06:38 | SHIVLOK PHASE-IV 01:46
§ | 06:25 | PUNJABI BAGH 02:05 8 | 06:41 | KHAJURI KALAN 01:43
9 | 06:28 | APSARA 02:02 9 | 06:44 | PUVANCHAL PHASE-2 01:40
11 | 06:31 | BIJLI GATE 01:58 10 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30
12 | 06:34 | GOVINDPURA 01:55
13 | 06:37 | BALAJI HOSPITAL 02:52 SBA
14 | 06:40 | SANCHI PARLOUR 01:49 s | TIME | NAME OF THE STOP TIME
2 15.9 | 06:43 | LAXMI NAGAR 01:46 1 | 06:25 | VIVEKANAND TIRAHA 0%:55
17.3 | 06:46 | SONAGIRI A-SECTOR 01:43 2 | 06:23 | CRSYTAL CAMPUS 01:52
18.7 | 06:49 | ALAM NAGAR -KALPANA NAGAR | 01:40 ~ | 3 | 06:33 | AMRITPURI 01:49
20.1 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30 & [ 4 | 06:37 | SOS 01:46
5 | 06:41 | SUKH SAGAR 01:43
S4 6 | 06:45 | DEEP MOHINI 01:40
s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME 7 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30
1 | 06:20 | BHEL GATE NO 1 02:17
Z | 06:23 | CHATTRASAL STATUE 02:14 S8 B
3 | 06:26 | RAJ SAMRAT 02:11 s | TIME NAME OF THE STOF TIME
4 | ©06:29 | BALAJ NAGAR 02:08 1 | 06:25 | SURBHI MOHINI 02:12
5 | 06:32 | KHEDAPATI MANDIR 02:05 ;-; 2 | 06:28 | VIDHYA SAGAR 02:09
6 | 06:35 | BONNIE-FOI PETROL PUMP 02:03 3 | 06:31 | SHIV MANDIR 02:06
N [7 | 06:38 | SHARAVAN KANTA SHAADI HALL 01:58 4 | 06:33 | AWADHPURI 02:03
8 | 06:41 | KARAMVEER NAGAR 01:55 ™ | 5 | 06:37 | VIVEKANAND 01:58
9 | 06:44 | NIZZAMUDIN 01:52 I |~ | 06:40 | SHRIRAM PARISAR 01:55
10 | 06:47 | NIZZAMUDIN MASJID 01:49 7 | 06:43 | TANVIESTATE 01:52
11 | 06:50 | SIDDHARTH ENGLAVE 01:46 8 | 06:46 | ABHINAV HOMES 01:49
12 | 06:53 | RAJEEV NAGAR 01:43 9 | 06:49 | TULSI PARISAR PH- 01:46
13 | 06:56 | TANTAN DHABA 01:40 10 | 06:52 | TULSI PARISAR PH- 01:43
14 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30 11 | 06:55 | SHYAMA PALLI 01:40
12 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30
S4A
s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME S9
1| 06:25 | T-POINT 02:05 s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
Z | 06:28 | SUKHSAGAR 02:03 1 | 06:35 | ASHOKA GARDEN THANA 01:53
"~ 3 | 06:31 | AYTODHYA EXTENSION SEC-C 01:58 | e | 2 | 06:39 | DUSHERA MAIDAN 01:48 |
4 | 06:34 | AYODHYAEXTENSION SEC-B 01:55 o [ 3 | 06:43 | PARIHAR SQUARE 0%:44
8 [5 [ 06:37 | ABHINAV HOMES PHASE-3 01:52 4 | 06:47 | CHANDRA SWEET 01:40
6 | 06:40 | ABHINAV HOMES PHASE-2 01:49 5 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30
7 | 06:43 | SHANKAR GARDEN PH-1 01:46
8 | 06:46 | SAINI GAS AGENCY 01:43 %_é
9 | 06:49 | ABHINAV HOMES PHASE-1 01:40 PRINClPAL
10 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30

ST. MONTFORT SCHOO

PATEL NAGAR,

PIPLANL, BHOPAL-462022



S4B $10
s | TIME ~ NAME OF THE STOP TIME s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1 | 06:25 | RAJ SAMRAT 02:03 1 | 06:20 | MINAL GATE No.1 02:10
2 | 06:28 | SAGAR LAKE VIEW 01:58 2 | 06:23 | MINAL MALL 02:07
3 | 06:31 | JEET HOMES 01:55 E:? 3 | 06:26 | OLD MINAL WATER TANK 02:03
4 | 06:34 | JAIRAM ESTATE 01:52 4 | 06:29 | MOUGLIPARK 01:58
o [ 5 | 06:37 | KANTA SHRAVAN 01:49 5 [ 06:32 | MINAL ATM 01:53
6 | 06:40 | BASANT KUNJ B- SECTOR 01:46 6 | 06:35 BHéRgT MAGAR /CHATRASAL 01:52
NAGA
7 | 06:43 | VRINDAVAN NAGAR 01:43 o |7 | 06:38 | J.K.ROAD 01:49
8 | 06:46 | KAMLA NAGAR 01:40 ¢ | B | 06:41 | INDRAPURI C-SECTOR 01:46
9 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30 9 | 06:44 | INDRAPURI B-SECTOR 01:43
10 | 06:47 | BEEMA HOSPITAL 01:40
P-2 /S-11 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30
S.N | TIME TIME

1 | 06:20 | BILKHERIA 02:29 85
2 | 06:25 | PADHRIYA 02:24 s | TIME NAME OF THE STOP TIME
o~ | 3 | 06:35 | LNCT COLLEGE 02:19 1 | 06:10 | ARIF NAGAR MASJID 02:20
® | 4 | 06:35 | SAM COLLAGE 02:14 0w 2 | 06:14 | BEST PRICE 02:05
5 | 06:45 | CHAWANI PATHAR 02:09 3 | 06:18 | PREMIUM ORCHARD 02:01
6 | 06:50 | BALAJI NAGAR 02:04 o | 4 | 06:22 | GIRNAR VALLEY 01:58
|77 | 06:55 | JABRANPURA 01:59 & [5 | 06:26 | SAGAR LANDMARK 01:55
8 | 07:05 | RAJDHANI PARISAR NEW BY PASS | 01:44 « | 6 | 06:30 | AMRIT ENCLAVE 01:52
9 | 06:55 | CAPT. COLONY 01:42 = [7 | 06:34 | INDUS PARK 01:49
E 10 | 67:00 | MULTI BUILDING TRASPORT 01:39 8 | 06:38 | TANATAN DHABA 01:46

NAGAR

11 | 07:02 | PANI KI TANKI KOKTA 01:37 & [9 | 06:42 | RAJEEV NAGAR 01:43
12- [.07:04 | S COLONY 01:35 10 | 06:46 | MANDI 01:40
13 | 07:10 | SCHOOL 01:30 11 | 07:00 | SCHOOL 01:30




DRIVER CONTACT DETAILS SESSION 2023-24 (SENTOR WING)

Alternate Number:- Narendra :-9131132585 Alternate Number :2 Ashish :-9926420909

S.N | BUS | BUS NUMBER DRIVER MOBILE LADY ATTENDER ROUTE

1 s1 MPO4PA2428 AMAR 8966869647 RACHNA NEW MINAL

2 52 MPO4PA2429 ASHOK KAMRA 9981609363 HEENA SAMPADA I,
3 SAl | MPOB4PA3995 KAILASH 8073120404 SUMINTRA BAl RAJ HOMES

4 s2 MPO4PA3908 ARUN 7828521451 PUSHPA YADAV ASHOKA GARDEN BOFEET ROAD
5 $3 MFD4PA 2637 | AMIR KHAN 8109601706 SAHIL OLD CITY

6 S3A | MP0D4PA2686 DEVI SINGH 9977763881 SUNITA RACHNA NAGAR

7 54 MPO4PA2895 RAM BANJARA 7489797047 GORA BAI BHARAT NAGAR NIZAMUDDIN
8 S4A | MP0O4PA1786 RAJU THAKUR 9111611521 RUKMANI BAI T.POINT RAJEEV NAGAR

9 S4B | MP0APA2458 GHANSYAM 9171241069 MOTI BAS SAGAR LAKE VIEW

10 | S5 MPO4PA2431 NASIM BHAI 9993352215 ARTI PANDEY BEST PRICE

11 | 55A | MP04PA2086 RAJU JATAV 0617429228 NEETU THAKUR AYODHYA

12 | s5B | mPpaPA2842 RAMESH. L 8462981573 SAROJ YADAV NARELA JOD

13 | 56 MPQ4PA2432 MONU 7771802761 ANURADHA BITTAN MARKET

14 |57 MPO4PA3980 HARIRAM 7693030026 LAXMI ADHARSILLA

15 | S7TA | MPD4PA3906 RATAN 6268582378 REENA BAI B.D.A

16 | S8 MP0OAPA3786 VIJAY SINGH 9285230115 SWATI SHIVLOK

17 | S8A | MPD4PA3994 PREAM NARAYAN | 8827899523 MAINKA TIWARI | SOS

18 | S8B | MP04PA4786 NANAK RAM 8982146440 JAMUNA BAI VIDYA SAGAR

19 |s9 MPO4PA2886 KAMAL SINGH 8815259115 GEETA BAI ASHOKA GARDEN THANA

20 | 510 | MPO4PA2430 DARSHAN 9098778344 MEENA OLD MINAL

21 | $11 | MPO4PA2459 MOHAN LAL 7693030026 BHAWANA KOKTHA

ST. MONTFORT SCHOOL 2023-24 (SENIOR WING)

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE SLIP (Kindly fill up this form) DATE :
Dear Parents,
Name: Class: Sec
Stop name: Phone No:
Address :
SA1 SA2 51 | S2 S3 S3A 5S4 S4A S4B S5 S5A | Busno.
S5B 56 §7 | S7A S8 S8A 588 59 510 511
Route No: R1, R2, R3, R4, RS
Routes Apr-23 Jul-23 Sep-23 Nov-23 Total
R-1 2750 2750 2750 2750 11000
R-2 3000 3000 3000 3000 12000
R-3 3375 3375 3375 3375 13500
R-4 4125 4125 4125 4125 16500
R-5 4875 4875 4875 4875 19500

Note: 1. If your ward is coming by School Bus, Kindly mention the stop and Bus number.
2. Mention your ward’s bus route by referring the Bus Route copy.

3. Bus pass is compulsory in school bus
4. It is compulsory for all the students to fill the form for availing bus facility and pay the first installment, late fees Rs-50
will be charged if delayed in bus fees payment.
5. If you are sending your ward by private van/Bus, Kindly write Zero *0* Number in the space menticned above in Bus

Number. School will take no responsibility for Zero number vehicles.

Note: Kindly submit the form on or before 17.03.2023.

School Contact No:-8989441595, 0755-2529077

A

Bro.Monachan K.K
Principal




